GolfTasmania

2016 Barclay Shield
Claremont Golf Club
Monday 26 September

Results — Final
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T14

16

17

18
T19

T22

24

25
T26

Total

147.5
148
150.5
152.5
154.5
156
156.5
157
158
159
159.5
161
161.5
162.5
162.5
163.5
164
164.5
165
165
165
166.5
166.5
167
167.5
168

Club
Scamander
River
Mowbray
Claremont
George Town
Freycinet
Moorina
Riverside
Huon Valley
Pittwater
Tam O'Shanter
Elderslie
Penguin
New Town Bay
Exeter
Kingston Beach
Sheffield
Colebrook
Royal Hobart
St Helens
Tea Tree
Ulverstone
Devonport
Greens Beach
Bicheno
Bridport
Orford

Foursomes Pairing 1

Rose King

Helen O'Shea
Sue Burrill
Leonie Gordon
Lynne Crockatt
Diane Rattray
Marj Colvill

Ruth Dobbin
Joan Gregory
Roby Bate
Tanya Downham
Kendra Johnson
Di Horne

Doreen Carey
Jane Richardson
Susie Coombs
Gayle Wolfe
Susan Kenny
Conny Creemers
Barbara Tichanow
Kerrie Brian
Laine Thorn

Ang Blyth

Kath Ree
Raylene Taylor
Lyn Birch

Judy Frieboth
Gail Bakker
Pauline Martin
Annette Bryan
Pat Gaby

Tania Thompson
Vicki Morris
Judith Cooper
Val Quinn

Kaye Fox

Nona Sonners
Eunice Ray
Maggie Aird
Margaret Farquhar
Barbara Pretyman
Bev Rouse
Pauline Jenkins
Chris McNab
Sandra Flack
Brenda Saltmarsh
Janice Stokes
Carol Ooi

Leza Thornton
Julie McGrath
Helen Davies
Elaine McCulloch

Nett

73
81
72
84
81.5
78
81.5
83
81.5
75
74.5
81.5
75.5
79
78.5
78
82.5
84
83
86.5
83
85
83.5
83
78.5
85

Foursomes Pairing 2

Leslie Kellaway
Trudy Vance

Helen Crump

Elly Andrews
Robyn Alexander
Sharon Richardson
Melanie Thurlow
Jacqui Randle
Alma Montgomery
Bernie Chapman
Cheryl Millington
Dianne Carr

Kaye McGinniss
Wendy Cuthbertson
Carolyn Mason
Janice Milner

Leoni Mace

Zibeth Daubenton
June Walters
Heather McConnon
Dianne Woodhouse
Lu Proud

Jane Philpott

Chris Ross
Jeanette Lethborg
Ina Thorpe

Margaret Thompson
Helen Finn
Nancy Hoskinson
Kerri Davis
Kerrie Dean
Colleen Krushka
Amanda Smith
Sue Clark

Sue Mcintyre
Margaret Smith
Angela Cripps
Yvonne Dry

Joy Stoddart
Jenny Hatton
Sally Edwards
Denise Morgan
Karina Benson
Carol Gill

June Davis

Nora Bird

Judith Glozier
Gerry Rockliff
Sally Woods
Pauline Coleman
Maree Nuttall
Libby Brown
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74.5
67
78.5
68.5
73
78
75
74
76.5
84
85
79.5
86
83.5
84
85.5
815
80.5
82
78.5
82
81.5
83
84
89
83



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

168
170
170.5
171
171.5
175
176
177
184
186.5

Prospect Vale
Thirlstane
Richmond
Longford
Llanherne

Port Sorell
North West Bay
Launceston
Deloraine
Tasmania

Juile Berne

Pat Archer
Dianne Bailey
Rose Falkiner
Heather Tonks
Trish Hodgetts
Maree Roberts
Sharon Ellis
Anne Cresswell
Susan Hobday

Janice Hatton
Suzanne Sykes
Sally Richardson
Sally Towns
Denise Kelly
Helen Murfet
Margaret Cormack
Jenny Hubbard
Margaret Loone
Lily Foong

80.5
86
87.5
79.5
83
88
88.5
91
93
87.5

Julie Stearnes
Fran Hamilton
Lynnette Munnings
Claire Hannon
Lynda Targett
Judy Thorne

Sue Symons
Wendy Wardlaw
Kaye Young

Mary Kent

Margaret Devenoges
Lynne Dutton

Mary McDermott
Betty Moor

Pam Richardson
Sue Angilley

Jan Palfreyman
Jenny Winspear
Mary Gleeson
Margaret Coventry

87.5
84
83

91.5

88.5
87

87.5
86
91
99



